Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

017297

017298

017296

017299

017300

017311

017303

017304

017301

017302

017323

Date Issued

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

02/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/06/2017

06/06/2017

Licence
Number

32UHT03159

32UHT03160

32UHT03158

32UHT03161

32UHT03162

32UHB01707

32UHB15012

32UHB15012

32UHB12001

32UHB80004

32UHT03163

Client Name

Mr R Marriott

Mr D J Roberts

Mr A M Duguid

Mr S Downs

Mr M L Brown

Mr V K Venugopal

Mrs C Haughey

Mrs C Haughey

Marston's Plc

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Mr M Smith

Premises Name

Brocklesby Park

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Norton Place

Hackthorn Village Hall

Millfield Golf Club

AVK Stores

The Olive

The Olive

The Lincolnshire Otter

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Brocklesby Park

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

017320 06/06/2017 32UHA17035 Mrs S Hare Personal Alcohol Licence New

017318 06/06/2017 32UHA17034 Mrs S L Carr Personal Alcohol Licence New

017314 06/06/2017 32UHA13039 Mrs S L McCabe Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

017326 07/06/2017 32UHTO03165  Mrs E Sutton Francis Olive Anderson Lea School themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017325 07/06/2017 32UHT03164 Dr R May Glentworth Village Hall X(lamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017327 09/06/2017 32UHT03166 Ms D L M Clark X-Church themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017339 12/06/2017 32UHT03168 Mrs E E Franklin The Playing Field themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017337 12/06/2017 32UHA17036 Miss R A Craddock Personal Alcohol Licence New

017329 12/06/2017 32UHB01708 Mr S Maliekal Joseph Morton Food Store Premises Licence New

017338 12/06/2017 32UHT03167 Mrs R J Moreton Middle Rasen Primary School X(lamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017335 12/06/2017 32UHB15004 Lincolnshire Agricultural Lincolnshire Showground Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

Society

017330 12/06/2017 32UHB01701 Mr Z Gaubys 102 Trinity Street Premises Licence Revoked

017331 12/06/2017 32UHB15005 Mrs J Mielczarek Polish Deli Premises Licence Revoked

017340 13/06/2017 32UHT03169 Mr M R Cliffe Scothern Village Hall thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017342 14/06/2017 32UHT03170 Ms G Hunter Stainton Manor thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

017341 14/06/2017 32UHB01000 West Lindsey District Council Market Rasen Market Place Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender
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Application
Number

017343

017345

017344

017346

017347

017349

017351

017350

017362

017359

017363

017365

017367

017370

017368

017369

Date Issued Licence
Number
14/06/2017 32UHT03171
15/06/2017 32UHT03173
15/06/2017 32UHT03172
16/06/2017 32UHT03174
16/06/2017 32UHT03175
19/06/2017 32UHB50125
19/06/2017 32UHB50200
19/06/2017 32UHB50125
20/06/2017 32UHB50153
20/06/2017 32UHB50065
20/06/2017 32UHT03176
22/06/2017 32UHT03177
26/06/2017 32UHT03179
26/06/2017 32UHT03179
26/06/2017 32UHT03180
26/06/2017 32UHT03181

Client Name

Ms C Vaughan

Mrs S Sleaford

Mr J McDonald

Mr M Hammond

Mr D Humphreys

Mrs L O Askew

Marston's Plc

Mrs L O Askew

Empire Retail Management Ltd

TPS 2012 Fund

Mr F G Swift

Mrs E L Owen

Ms S J Stevenson

Ms S J Stevenson

Ms S Jones

Mr J Deacon

Premises Name

The Settlement

Abbey Farm

Memorial Recreation Field

X-Church

Riseholme Park Campus

Half Moon

Woodcocks

Half Moon

Select Convenience

Marquis of Granby

Beehive Business Park

Moot Hall

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Dunholme St Chads Church of
England Primary School

Scampton C of E Primary School

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Variation

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Modification

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 12/07/2017 11:10:47

Page 3 of 4



Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
Number Number

017366 26/06/2017 32UHT03178  Mr M Limming Scampton House Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
Alcohol

017371 28/06/2017 32UHT03182 Mrs S D Pompa Cherry Willingham Primary School Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH ~ Temp Event Notice
Alcohol

017372 30/06/2017 32UHA11022 Mr D M Johnson Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder
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