

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
017297	01/06/2017	32UHT03159	Mr R Marriott	Brocklesby Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017298	01/06/2017	32UHT03160	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017296	01/06/2017	32UHT03158	Mr A M Duguid	Norton Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017299	02/06/2017	32UHT03161	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017300	05/06/2017	32UHT03162	Mr M L Brown	Millfield Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017311	05/06/2017	32UHB01707	Mr V K Venugopal	AVK Stores	Premises Licence	New
017303	05/06/2017	32UHB15012	Mrs C Haughey	The Olive	Premises Licence	Transfer
017304	05/06/2017	32UHB15012	Mrs C Haughey	The Olive	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017301	05/06/2017	32UHB12001	Marston's Plc	The Lincolnshire Otter	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017302	05/06/2017	32UHB80004	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017323	06/06/2017	32UHT03163	Mr M Smith	Brocklesby Park	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 12/07/2017 11:10:47 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
017320	06/06/2017	32UHA17035	Mrs S Hare		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017318	06/06/2017	32UHA17034	Mrs S L Carr		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017314	06/06/2017	32UHA13039	Mrs S L McCabe		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
017326	07/06/2017	32UHT03165	Mrs E Sutton	Francis Olive Anderson Lea School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017325	07/06/2017	32UHT03164	Dr R May	Glentworth Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017327	09/06/2017	32UHT03166	Ms D L M Clark	X-Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017339	12/06/2017	32UHT03168	Mrs E E Franklin	The Playing Field	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017337	12/06/2017	32UHA17036	Miss R A Craddock		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
017329	12/06/2017	32UHB01708	Mr S Maliekal Joseph	Morton Food Store	Premises Licence	New
017338	12/06/2017	32UHT03167	Mrs R J Moreton	Middle Rasen Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017335	12/06/2017	32UHB15004	Lincolnshire Agricultural Society	Lincolnshire Showground	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
017330	12/06/2017	32UHB01701	Mr Z Gaubys	102 Trinity Street	Premises Licence	Revoked
017331	12/06/2017	32UHB15005	Mrs J Mielczarek	Polish Deli	Premises Licence	Revoked
017340	13/06/2017	32UHT03169	Mr M R Cliffe	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017342	14/06/2017	32UHT03170	Ms G Hunter	Stainton Manor	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017341	14/06/2017	32UHB01000	West Lindsey District Council	Market Rasen Market Place	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender

Compiled: 12/07/2017 11:10:47

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
017343	14/06/2017	32UHT03171	Ms C Vaughan	The Settlement	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017345	15/06/2017	32UHT03173	Mrs S Sleaford	Abbey Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017344	15/06/2017	32UHT03172	Mr J McDonald	Memorial Recreation Field	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017346	16/06/2017	32UHT03174	Mr M Hammond	X-Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017347	16/06/2017	32UHT03175	Mr D Humphreys	Riseholme Park Campus	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017349	19/06/2017	32UHB50125	Mrs L O Askew	Half Moon	Premises Licence	Transfer
017351	19/06/2017	32UHB50200	Marston's Plc	Woodcocks	Premises Licence	Variation
017350	19/06/2017	32UHB50125	Mrs L O Askew	Half Moon	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017362	20/06/2017	32UHB50153	Empire Retail Management Ltd	Select Convenience	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
017359	20/06/2017	32UHB50065	TPS 2012 Fund	Marquis of Granby	Premises Licence	Transfer
017363	20/06/2017	32UHT03176	Mr F G Swift	Beehive Business Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017365	22/06/2017	32UHT03177	Mrs E L Owen	Moot Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017367	26/06/2017	32UHT03179	Ms S J Stevenson	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017370	26/06/2017	32UHT03179	Ms S J Stevenson	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Modification
017368	26/06/2017	32UHT03180	Ms S Jones	Dunholme St Chads Church of England Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017369	26/06/2017	32UHT03181	Mr J Deacon	Scampton C of E Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 12/07/2017 11:10:47 Page 3 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Client Name</u>	<u>Premises Name</u>	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
017366	26/06/2017	32UHT03178	Mr M Limming	Scampton House	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017371	28/06/2017	32UHT03182	Mrs S D Pompa	Cherry Willingham Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
017372	30/06/2017	32UHA11022	Mr D M Johnson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Compiled: 12/07/2017 11:10:47 Page 4 of 4